bay county 2015 Summer

G Adult A League REVISED 7/6
civiCc arena
Home Visitor
Tuesday, June 30 8:45pm Pro Labadie v Aflac
10pm  Pro Off in School % Sabourin's
Thursday, July 2 9:30pm Pro Stretch's v Sabourin's
Monday, July 6 9:30pm Pro Off in School v Labadie
10:45pm Pro Aflac % Sabourin's
Wednesday, July 8 8:30pm Pro Martlock v Labadie
Sunday, July 12 8:15pm Pro Off in School % Outlaws
Monday, July 13 8:30pm Pro Martlock v Stretch's
9:45pm Pro Sabourin's v Outlaws
Thursday, July 16 9:45pm Pro Off in School v Martlock
Sunday, July 19 7pm  Pro Off in School v Sabourin's
8:15pm Pro Labadie Vv Stretch's
Thursday, July 23 9pm Pro Labadie v Martlock
10:15pm Pro Stretch's v Outlaws
Tuesday, July 28 10:30pm Pro Off in School v Outlaws
Sunday, August 2 10:45pm Pro Stretch's '} Sabourin's
Wednesday, August 5 8:15pm Pro Martlock v Outlaws
Thursday, August 6 7pm  Pro Stretch's v Martlock
8:15pm Pro Labadie v Off in School
PLAYOFFS
Sunday, August 9 7pm  Pro Labadie (4th Place) v Outlaws (5th Place)
8:15pm Pro Off in School (3rd) v Martlock (6th Place)
Monday, August 10 7pm  Pro Sabourin's 1st Place v Winner4v5
8:15pm Pro Stretch's 2nd Place v Winner 3 v 6
Thursday, 8/13 8:15pm Pro Championship
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Winner 4 v 5--Labadie
Winner 3 v 6--Aflac
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2015 Summer REVISED 6/25
bay county

e C League
CIviC arena
Sunday, June 28 7pm Pro Nexteer Y Squirrels
8:15pm  Pro Steinhaus v Half Stars
9:30pm  Pro Kokaly Sports Vv The Ducks
10:45pm  Pro De Ja Vu v County Line
Monday, June 29 8:30pm  Pro Squirrels v Paddy's
9:45pm  Pro Dirty Birds v BWW
Tuesday, July 7 8pm Pro Squirrels v The Ducks
9:15pm  Pro BWW v Paddy's
10:30pm  Pro Steinhaus v County Line
Wednesday, July 8 9:45pm  Pro Nexteer v De Ja Vu
11pm Pro Kokaly Sports v County Line
Thursday, July 9 7pm Pro Dirty Birds % Half Stars
Tuesday, July 14 9:15pm  Pro Dirty Birds v County Line
10:30pm  Pro Paddy's v Half Stars
Wednesday, July 15 8:30pm  Pro Steinhaus Vv De Ja Vu
9:45pm  Pro Kokaly Sports v Nexteer
Thursday, July 16 8:30pm  Pro BWW Vv The Ducks
Monday, July 20 7pm Pro Half Stars v Kokaly Sports
8:15pm  Pro Paddy's v Steinhaus
9:30pm  Pro Aflac v De Ja Vu
10:45pm  Pro BWW v Squirrels
Wednesday, July 22 9:45pm  Pro Dirty Birds v Nexteer
Sunday, July 26 7pm Pro County Line v BWW
8:15pm  Pro Kokaly Sports v Steinhaus
9:30pm  Pro The Ducks v Paddy's
10:45pm  Pro Nexteer v Half Stars
Monday, July 27 10pm Pro De Ja Vu % Squirrels
Sunday, August 2 7pm Pro Kokaly Sports Dirty Birds
8:15pm  Pro The Ducks v Nexteer
9:30pm  Pro County Line v Half Stars
Monday, August 3 7pm Pro Dirty Birds v Paddy's
8:15pm  Pro Squirrels Steinhaus

9:30pm  Pro De Ja Vu v BWW
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